482

526

527
528
529

530

531

533
534
535
536
237
538

539

540

1503
1290
1026
1564
1505

58
252

156
1323
1517
1068
396
231

380
1321
154
1021
619

1298
568
270
20 -

340 -
1287

D.lowther

S .Green
B.Swinden
P.Cheesman
R.Kitson
R.Davies
J.Jennings
P.Wells
T.Price
R.Rule

. L.Turner

D.Smith
P.Bulloss
J.Proctor
P.Keen :
R.Marshall
B.Cotton
C.Cole
D.Raynor
T.Marsh
S.Marsh
J.Wytak
R.Madden
P.Johnson
A . Travis
T .Bullard
J.Grainger
R.Hardy
P.Hale
M.Yates
R.Massey

Number Missing

R.Macintyre
J.Hall
G.Rhodes
D.McKenna
D.Crabtree
T.Stones

J .Thompson
R.Burton
R.Betts

W .Buckley

S .Thompson
T .Fisher
P.Crisp

S .Cavanaghan
K.McGrath
A .Marshall
T.Barnet
K.Brown lee
K.Cutt s

‘R.Havksley
Je.Haslem

A .Green

M.McMahon
G.Rensome
R.Simms

S.Burgin
P.Andrews
E.larking
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832388

25

5h1
542
S5k
Shh
545

547
543
549
550
551
552
553
o
555
556
557
558
559
560
5641
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569

70

571

2

73
ST

- 5>

576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585

586 -

587
588
589
590

- 991

592
293
59k
595

- 5%

59
598
599

600

1263
1087
1557
234
66
1501
1296
1163
1252
486
1343
1034
62
1410
1316
128
607
223
560
1337
S
1149
528
1155

1022 .

389
315
1121
1115
289

1445
549

1023
1 09
1096
10

589
112
271

1439
15%

1113
563

1325
1148
1551

1334

Lon
1351
1081
1411
1510
299
558
123

F.Wren
G.Beck
D.Kitchen
K.Woodhouse
L.Miller
J.Francis
J.Simpson
R.Townsend
J.Rodgers
EWright
J.Greenhalgh
R.Smith
T.Hallatt
D.Fretwell
P.Keen
I.Dowson
E.Haig
S.Smith
R.Bonsall
A .Sanford
P.Kirkwood
T.Ellis

S Hurley
P.Kinnear
G.lece

S .Goodwin
G .Brown
M.Wright
P.Elmore
K.Bartles
M.Proudley
C.Overton

B.Murry Carr ;

M.Simons
S.Cooke
K.Crane
S.Smith
P.Little
R.Briers
D.Connelly
D.Thorpe
D.Bell
M.Fox
I.Marshall
T «Goodwin
C.Fish -
A.Gilchrist
H.Tuckwood
B.Clark
R.Searle
M.Jones
F.Smith

S . Harris
L.Beigang
R.Bunn
K.Gregory
K. Worrell
D.Lindsey
L.Christian

-M.Keeting
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